Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

12/08/2024
18:35

12/08/2024
20:07

12/08/2024
20:10

12/08/2024
20:20

12/08/2024
20:22

12/09/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hawaiian
F /60

Hawaiian
M/29

Japanese
M/ 35

Hispanic
M/ 21

Filipino
M /28

Name

Report-
Offense #

CHEVLIER, DACY MARIKO

24448703-001

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 12/08/2024 17:00 to 12/09/2024 05:00

Offense

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

WELLS, DAVID MATTHEW HANAMAN

TANABE, KURT KEN

CARTAGENA, KEVIN

24448811-001

24448825-001

24448825-002

24448822-001

ovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

UNAUTH ENT 2ND
HRS 708-0812.6

CPD 4
HRS 708-0823

EXTRADIT ARREST
HRS 832-0013

DEL ROSARIO, CYRUS JAMES NATIV

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1775 S BERETANIA ST
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 12/09/2024 08:30

PILIOKAHI AVE / FARRINGTON HWY
HINO, BRANDON A.Z.L.
KAPOLEI DISTRICT / A 01/06/2025 09:00

940555 ALAPOAI ST
FERREIRA, DAVID KAWIKA JAMES

940555 ALAPOAI ST
FERREIRA, DAVID KAWIKA JAMES

4298 N NIMITZ HWY
CABANGLAN, JAYPEE CABANESAS

Disclaimer: Updated 12/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

12/09/2024 06:30
DCT /250

12/08/2024 21:45
RBL /500
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

Race
S/ Age

12/08/2024 White,Hawaiic AGLIA, JAMES PUA

20:37 M /64

12/08/2024 White
21:19 M /53

12/08/2024 Hawaiian
21:32 M/ 46

12/09/2024

Name

BAILEY, WILLIAM L

KAANOI, LOUIS K

Report-
Offense #

24448848-001

24448840-001

24448878-001

24448878-002

24448887-001

24448887-002

24448887-003

24448887-004

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CPD 3
HRS 708-0822

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

5762 ERNE AVE
LACEY-NAHALE, KAAINA FREDERICK KAWIKA

CORAL SEA RD / BOUGAINVILLE AVE
DIAMOND, ISAAC SCOTT
HON CIRC - PUNCHBOWL / 6 12/09/2024 08:30

925 S BERETANIA ST
BREITENBACH, MARK WILLIAM
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 01/07/2025 09:30

925 S BERETANIA ST
BREITENBACH, MARK WILLIAM
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 01/07/2025 09:30

N HOTEL ST/ MAUNAKEA ST
SPENCER, KALALAKOA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 12/09/2024 08:30

N HOTEL ST / MAUNAKEA ST
SPENCER, KALALAKOA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 12/09/2024 08:30

N HOTEL ST/ MAUNAKEA ST
SPENCER, KALALAKOA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 12/09/2024 08:30

N HOTEL ST / MAUNAKEA ST
SPENCER, KALALAKOA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 12/09/2024 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 12/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

12/09/2024 06:30
CCT /6000

12/09/2024 01:40
RBL /25

12/09/2024 01:40
RBL /50

12/09/2024 06:30
DCT /1000

12/09/2024 06:30
DCT /250

12/09/2024 06:30
DCT /150

12/09/2024 06:30
DCT /25
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

12/08/2024
22:11

12/08/2024
23:59

12/09/2024
00:14

12/09/2024
01:22

12/09/2024
01:23

12/09/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hispanic
M/ 31

Filipino
M/ 44

White
M /66

Name Report-

Offense #
GUADRON, MIGUEL SANTOS

24448924-001

DAITE, BRIAN J

24430294-002

JONES, SCOTT DEAN

24449047-001

White,Filipino, PAISHON, CARLI K

F/31

Hawaiian
M/ 34

24449093-001

GAGNON, OSTIN K

24449091-001

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

UCPV 18T
HRS 708-0836

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1919 COYNE ST
HOKAMA, ERIC GLENN
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 12/09/2024 13:00

PAPIPI RD / AIKANAKA RD
BENAVENTE, DYLLAN IVAN KUPONO

2822 WAIALAE AVE
KY, MILSON C.

PALAILAI ST / MAKAKILO DR
MILLER, STERLING MAKO
KAPOLEI DISTRICT / 1A 01/06/2025 09:00

1172 21ST AVE
STEVANOVIC, ALEKSANDAR

Disclaimer: Updated 12/09/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

12/09/2024 06:30
DCT /100

1000

12/09/2024 02:40

RBL /100

500
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